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Telephone pliers

6730

—_— a2y Productno. 67303200
“""-—4\ GTIN 4018754338702

Model 6730 TELEFONZ. A 200, POL,
KSTUEBERZUG
Label. Telephone pliers L.200mm Head polished Handles Plastic coated
Features.  Flat round-nose pliers in straight form (form A) with cutting edge and burner hole

e for gripping, holding and cutting cables as well as soft and hard wires
e burner hole for holding nuts and stud bolts

e flat round, tapered jaws with serrated gripping surfaces

e die-forged from hardened and tempered tool steel

e cutting edges additionally induction-hardened to approx. 64 HRC

¢ polished head, handles with plastic coating

e DINISO 5745

Advantages.

Product highlights.



Technical Drawing.
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Technical Attributes. Logistics data.

Jaw length mm (b) 70 mm Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (b) -mm Width mm (IFS)

DIN DIN I1SO 5745 Height mm (IFS)
Handles Plastic coated Length (packed, mm)
Height mm (h) -mm Width (packed, mm)
Head polished Height (packed, mm)
Head width mm (a) 20 mm Volume (packed, dm3)
Head thickness mm (T2) 11 mm Art. no.

Length mm (L) 200 mm Weight (gross, kg)
Tip width mm (f) 5mm Weight PAP (kg)

Tip thickness mm (T1) 4 mm Weight PVC (kg)

GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG

SUS

200

49

13

220

85

14

0.2618 dm3
67303200
0,184

0,000

0,002
4018754338702
VIET NAM
Auslandischer Ursprung

nicht ear-pflichtig
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Customs tariff no. 82032000
Packing standard 1
Weight 184 ¢
Variants.
Art. no. Art. no. (ERP) Description GTIN
6730 TELEFONZ. .
67303160 A 160, POL, Tifsphhe‘:j”s:r:flfsLF;:abs(irc‘:‘o';'feadd 4018754338696
KSTUEBERZUG P
6730 TELEFONZ. .
67303200 A 200, POL, Tﬁtiesphhe?fl:r:ﬁr:sLF;lzaOSOti”C’TO*:teeadd 4018754338702
KSTUEBERZUG P
GTIN-Code.
47018754 338702“
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